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Course de cote de Limonest-Mont-Verdun / 13-14.09.2025

Présents : 109
Classés : 103

Pernot Marc

Petit Sébastien

Dojat Maxime

Vidal Miguel

Bardin Yohan

Berreur Olivier

Jean Guillaume
Roche David

Diebold Tom

Clausi Thomas

Brun Didier

Jacob Lionel

Diebold David

Sapin Marcel

Coquet Stanislas
Ganevat Jean-Frangois
Brossard Laurent
Dauga Kévin
Poinsignon Yannick
Poulet William

Durin Jean-Charles
Maitre Jean-Jacques — (CH)
Labrosse Jérbme
Garnier Alexandre
Pereira Tom

Clément Lucas
Dubois Anthony
Bonnevie Mickaél
Chaumont Didier
Thomasset Baptiste
Maréchal Stéphane — (CH)
Durieux Yann

Adoir Julien

Dosieres Francis
Valfre Yannick
Garampon-Brunet Marvin
Brenot Benjamin

Pic Sébastien

Simon Richard
Breysse Frédéric
Frene Jean-Philippe
Marion Philippe
Tissot Jean-Marc
Blanchard Bruno
Gley Michaél

Cat Mackowiak Morane
Poinsignon Christophe
Durassier Samuel
Perraud Alain

Pontille Julien

Baudin Stéphane
Machado Mylenia
Hauf Anthony
Brossard Antonin
Stahl Léo

Lansard Dominique
O’Mahony Francis
Dubuis Lucas

Rivoire Romain
Sapin Alain

Fayet Frangois
Recordier Jean-Marie

Nova Proto NPO1 Turbo
Nova NP01-2

Revolt 3P0

Lola B06/51 Mugen F3000
Norma M20 FC

Norma M20 FC

Norma M20 FC

Dallara F307 F3

Norma M20 F

Norma M20 FC

Dallara F302 F3

Jad LWO1B

Tatuus Formula Master
Dallara F312 F3

Dallara F302 F3

Renault RS01

Tracking RC01B

Tatuus Renault 2014 FR
BMW M3 E92

Norma M20 FC

Tracking RC01B

Nova NPO1

Dallara F302 F3
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
BRC 05 Evo

STO1

Alpine A110 Evo

Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3
Nova Proto NP0O1

Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3
Tatuus Renault 2010 FR
Alpine A110 Cup
Tracking RC02B

Seat Leon Supercopa MK3
Renault Mégane 3
Tatuus Formula Master
Dallara F399 F3
Tracking RCO1

Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Silvercar S3

Tatuus Renault 2003 FR
Porsche GT3 Cup
Tracking RC02B

BRC B49

Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
BMW M3 E36

Simca CG Turbo

Honda Civic Type R EP3
Seat Leon Supercopa MK3
Peugeot 206

Tatuus Formule Libre
Revolt 2P0

Speedcar GTR

Mitjet Tork 1300

Peugeot 106 XSI

Alpine A110 Cup
Porsche 996 GT3
Renault Clio R3 Max
Simca 1000

Dallara F302 F3

Renault Clio 2 Cup

BRC B59

E2SC 3A
E2SC 3A
E2SC 3A
DE 6
CN 2
CN +
CN 2
DE 58
CN 2
CN +
DE 58
CM CM
DE 8
DE 58
DE 5S
GTTS 4
CM CM
DE 7
GTTS 4
CN 2
CM CM
E2SC 2A
DE 58
GTTS 4
CM CM
CM CM
GTTS 3

A 5
CN 2

A 5
DE 7
GT 2
CM CM
A 5
F/2 3
DE 8
DE 5S
CM CM
A 4
CM CM
DE 7
GTTS 4
CM CM
CM CM
A 5
FN 4
FC 4
F/2 3

A 5
F/2 3
DE 4
E2SC 2B
CM CM
GTTS 1
F/2 1
GT 2
GT 2

A 3
FC 1
DE 58
A 3
CM CM

1°397941
1427104

1'447034
1'497964
149”858
1477216
1°537905
1447279
147775
1'477939
142”000
1'467352
1477064
1517239
1'537450
1’57088
2'00403
1'587916
1’50174
153”837
1’53466
1'56"088
2047374
154”447
154”311
159”627
2017603
1'52"436
1’50583
152”610

158”977
148”159
1517344

2'03”186
2147045
2077539

2237495
2027677
205”885
200”567
1’51651
2'107845
1’49552
2077939
202”815

1'565”259
206”771
1’54468
206”550
2'20208
2117225
2’147909

1'59”976
1’57168

1417849
142”755
144”466
1447891
1477508
1’50470
1'487305
1'547576
2037197
1'487442
1'457458
144”716
1'487545

149”156
1°50”090
1'547499
1'56"460
1'50”219
1'527494
1497430
1’54008
152”409
154”028
2027362
150”279
149107
1'563”236
2077987
1'52”240
15617753
152”379
2047575
1’53394
157”409
147764

2107860
1’54493
2037373
2027800
2087799
1'58”868
205”314
1'56"323
2067207
2017676
157”337
2047315
1’58520
2047772
2057444
152”688
2027745

2017259
2'02"456
1'59”504
202”739
2'23"246
157”511
2057925

1'38”763
1477202
1'457080
145”126
1'487028
1'457265
147476
1’38152
140”134
1517028
1517624

146”634
1’50083
1507547
1’50854
1'46”866
1’50893
1’50760
1517299
2007827

143747
1517585
1’53173
1’53156
152”256
154”7012
1’55701
156”215
1’55229
1’57708
1’57007

1’57197
156”477
142”899
142”332

1597423
2017275
158”754
1°55”909
1'58”057
1'58”363
1'547904
1'587943
1'53"866

1327200
1337892
135”723
1407292
135”173
142”121
1357943
1447537
1'49”668
145”138
1'407999
1477594
1’48886
147786
1407563
1437292
143”513
1407690
1447191
1'42”895

1'58"850
143”718
1437270
1'44”964
1587535
1'45”878
1'46”331
1467527

146”736
147124
1'46”658
1'50”430

1'56”315
148”537
1'497485
1'50”491
1'52”313
1'50”562
1'49”108
1'48”902
1’50”038
1'537673
148”541

1'49”752
1’507998

1'49”508
1'54”924
1'517023
153”874
1517987
1517791
1565”265
1563”071

2'587224
3’00894
3'02”350
3117241
313”381
3147611
314”665
320”011
3217120
3217468
3227162
3'227999
3237287
3'23"864
3'267549
327765
328”372
3'28”639
328718
3'29”456
3'307371
3'317989
3'327543
3'347746
3'347894
3'357243
3'357741
3'357961
3'367878
3'377381
3'377449
3'377629
3'377884
3'377957
3'387589
3’39108
3'407062
3'407122
3'427658
3437647
3'447569
3447574
3'447809
345”117
3'457267
3'457324
3'457548
3'46”889
3'467949
3477475
3477671
3477776
3477947
3'487931
3'497392
349”777
349”783
3'507044
3'507154
3'50”169
3'50”582
35617034



Perret Cédric
Delorme Bernard
Chanrion Bastien
Darmochod Gilles
Jarousse Kévin
Arvet Patrice
Bardin Laurent
Gontier Mia
Renouf Wilfried
Chatanay Eva
Dubuis Sébastien
Taboulet Patrice
Bagnol Hervé
Garcin Lucas
Saintmard Antonin — (B)
Fiard Guy
Cordonnier Antoine
Sahoui Abel
Bouffeteau Cédric
Lafosse Elodie
Pelletier Gabin
Catinot Nicolas
Samy Frangois
Vallon Alexandre
Imbert Christophe
Cometa Pierre

Cat Pascal

Marion Philippe
Debé Célia

Julliard Bruno
Demare Christophe
Tissier Axel
Roussillon Guillaume
Cecchini Ambroise
Zimmermann Jonathan
Audigier Florian

De Piero Charly
Mary Nathalie
Pierre Luce

Valfre André
Seignovert Luc

Non-classés

Béal Pierre

Delfau Vincent

La Monica Jennifer
Pezot Romain
Bernard Sarah
Jacgmin Sébastien

BMW 318 Compact
Radical Prosport
Tracking RC01B

Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
BMW M3 E36

Norma M20 FC

Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
BRC B59

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Speedcar GTR

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Type R
Simca Rallye 3

Honda Civic

Tatuus Renault 2008 FR
Citroén C2 GT

Simca 1000

Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
Honda Civic EK4

Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
Simca Rallye 2

Renault Clio 2 Cup
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Peugeot 206 S16

Jema 630 GTR
Pedrazza Racing Car
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Peugeot 208 VTI

Renault Clio 3 Cup
Peugeot 205 GTI

Mitjet Evo

Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio 2 RS
Citroén AX Sport

Tatuus Renault 2000 FR
Brottes FL

Peugeot 205 GTI
Tracking RC01

Volvo Silhouette TC10 S60
EMA 006

Norma M20 FC

Tatuus Renault 2018 FR
Tatuus Formula Master
Nova Proto NPO1 Emap

F/2

<

<

<

<

n
O

<

GTTS 4
CM CM
CN 2
DE 7
DE 8
E2SC 3A

2137549
2’30530
2117328

2017239
1'58”588
210”157

1'547878
2127210
1577484
1'577579
2127087
158”816

1'55"859
2217559
2117629
2017814
2127503
2'23"134
2167348
2257540
2017519

2'107367
232”147
2217189
2247301
204”501
2237426
2267646
158”637
2067405
2047044

2117928
2177204
2297233

2047245
2137415
2097541
2087991
158”324
2017539
1’59923
2127620
204’779
2'107268
2047854
2'08"424
2037415
2087109
2107107
2077314
2037907
2'057645
205”331
2057987
2'057016
2027249
2087418
2'06"607
2177907
2267817
2187068
2097287
2077940
2147411
2137730
2117701
2177951
2137951
2147801
2187674
2167231

224”189
2317869

2017437
202”106
1'597678
2007324
1’57160
2’00753
1'59”868
202”053
2017256
2047208
2027307
2'047021
229”155
2'107545
1'557268
2127033
2037213
202709
2047469
2’03306
206164
2017979
2027942
2'047529
205”007
2'147584
2’107670
2087269
2087014
2137337
2127427
2'15”136

2117464

2197821
2177140
2147416
2177379
2247203
2227625

202”688
2’09560
2'10”154
2097432
2117916
2197215

3517127
3517474
3’52176
3'627223
3'5627490
3'563"246
3'564"035
3547894
3’55017
3'65”035
3'557419
3'565"542
3'567448
3'56”591
3’56893
3577046
3'57”331
3’58863
3597142
4017507
4017584
4017758
402”351
4037210
405”708
4057959
4087254
408”549
408”745
4087987
4107485
4137091
416”588
4177869
4187845
4217362
4217488
424”570
426”811
429”120
4417840



